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NOTE : Cut the cards following the lines and dots. Glue and fold over the two halves to have a
solid word card. You can also have them laminated for long term use.
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NOTE : Cut the cards following the lines and dots. Glue and fold over the two halves to have a
solid word card. You can also have them laminated for long term use.


http://www.englishwsheets.com
http://www.englishwsheets.com
http://www.englishwsheets.com
http://www.englishwsheets.com

1 \ [ D
! \
1
1
1
1
. -
! apricot
1
1
1
1
1 v, V
i L Copyright © 2015. www.englishwsheets.com All rights reserved. 2 \ y
B v s s e s s n e o e s o s e s s s e s o R EE R M R EEm N EEm A e R M R s R e R M R M R M F M R MmO e A s R EEm R s R M R M R M N M A M M R s R s s R
1 N\ [ )
! Y
1
1
1
1
. - -
i Kiwi
1
1
1
1
i \. J
i \ Copyright © 2015. www.englishwsheets.com All rights reserved. y L J
( )
4 1
\, Y
; € Copyright © 2015. www.englishwsheets.com All rights reserved. J L )
( )
a
pineapple
\,
\ 7

NOTE : Cut the cards following the lines and dots. Glue and fold over the two halves to have a
solid word card. You can also have them laminated for long term use.
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